Roll Call N	lumber						Agenda Item Nur
Date Ma	arch 12, 2007	7					
BE IT RES	SOLVED, by th	ne City Cou	ncil of the	City of Des Mo	oines, Iowa:		
Tha	at the City Cler	k is hereby	authorized	l and directed to	issue a Ciga	rette License to:	
		PPLICA'	ΓΙΟΝ(S)	0.4.0	OOURT AVE	
LIARS CL	_UB				216	COURT AVE	
							A.
		Moved by				to adopt.	
ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT		CERTIFICA	TE
					i		
	l l		1	J	I. Diane Raul	h, City Clerk of said City he	reby certify that at a

COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE
COLEMAN					
COWNIE					I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
HENSLEY					of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
KIERNAN					among other proceedings the above was adopted.
MAHAFFEY					_
MEYER					1
VLASSIS					<u>j</u>
TOTAL					IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
MOTION CARRIED				my seal the day and year first above written.	

City Clerk Mayor